(O Fortius

M/V ICARIUS

Name Icarius

Built 2007

Flag Marshall Islands

Port of Registry  BENige

Call Sign V7EX4

IMO No 9308247

Class NKK

Oowner Icarius Shipowning Limited,
Marshall Islands

Manager Fortius Ship Management Ltd

Type Bulk Carrier

Dwt Summer 55,921

Draft Summer 12.57 m

TPC Summer 55.8 mt

LOA 189.99 m

LBP 182.00 m

Beam 32.26 m

Depth Moulded 17.90 m

GT/NT 21,236/18,504

Freeboard
Particulars
Winter
Summer

Freeboard

Breadth

Hatches Dimensions
No. 1 17.60 x 18.92

No. 2 21.12 x 18.92
No. 3 21.12 x 18.92
No. 4 21.12 x 18.92
No. 5 21.12 x 18.92

4 x 30.5tns

29.00 8.02F/23.60A
28.82 23.60
28.82 23.60
28.82 23.60
28.20 23.60F/10.65A

Total

Main Engine Particulars
MITSUI MAN B&W 6S50MC-C
MCR 9480 KW @ 127 rpm

Deadweight

54,464mt
55,921mt

12.312m
12.573m

Grain/Bale (cft
448,442/428,442
519,477/497,588
517,435/496,200
519,477/497,588
495,314/484,550

2,500,680/2,404,368

Grain/Bale (cbm
12,713.5/12,132.0
14,709.0/14,090.0
14,652.0/14,050.7
14,709.8/14,090.0
14,025.6/13,720.8
70,810.7/68,083.5

All details are given in good faith and wog
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